Wz

PH

BORACAY TO CEBU BACKPACKING E-TINERARY

You can also book flights in Kalibo but you
have to take a one and a half hour bus
. going to Caticlan Jetty Port.
Tricycle fare - Private transfer from Kalibo Airport to
P?B/pax Boracay
Terminal Fee - You can also take a 2GO ferry from
: P150 :
Going to Boracay . /pax Batangas to Caticlan Jetty Port
Environmental
Fee - P150/pax Hassle free private airport transfer via
Boat fare - Klook. Click here
P50/pax Getting around the Island Yia Hop on hop
off shuttle service.
Get your tickets here (also good for land
Day 1 tour and DIY transfer going to your hotel)
See accommodation
. Check in Check in time is usually at 2:00 pm
recommendations
Discounted vouchers you might want to try
See food available here:
dati Lunch Nonie's Restaurant in Boracay
recommendations Muchos in Boracay
Little Taj in Boracay
Chill by the beach and | 3:00 pm to Sunset aCt'_V't'es?
sunset watchin 6:00 pm Boracay luxury boat cruise click here (good
° for 10 pax)
Back Beach Burgers i
Dinner
Boracay
Sunny Side Cafe Breakfast
8:00 am to | E-trike Tour Fee A cheaper alternative is via Hop in hop off.
Boracay Land Tour (Good for 1 to 5 pax)
11:30 am - P500/hour ) .
Tickets available here
Day 2
Y Subo Boracay Lunch
Boracav water activities 1:00 pm to Registration areas for water activities are in
y 6:00 pm front of Astoria Boracay at Station 1.
Sea Wind Boracay Dinner
Check out
E-trike fare -
Day 3 Boracay to Caticlan Jetty | 6:00 am to I?ZOO
Port 6:30 am Terminal Fee -
or ‘ P150/pax
Boat fare -



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=880106&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F18065-kalibo-airport-transfers-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=880106&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F18065-kalibo-airport-transfers-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=852772&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F39844-godofredo-p-ramos-airport-transfer-boracay-my-boracay-guide%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=852772&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F39844-godofredo-p-ramos-airport-transfer-boracay-my-boracay-guide%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853210&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F76311-boracay-hop-on-hop-off-shuttle-service%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853210&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F76311-boracay-hop-on-hop-off-shuttle-service%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853214&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F30540-nonies-restaurant-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853216&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F71310-muchos-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853219&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F71535-little-taj-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853211&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F72910-luxury-boat-cruise-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853211&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F72910-luxury-boat-cruise-boracay%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853210&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F76311-boracay-hop-on-hop-off-shuttle-service%2F
http://mangroove.ph

7
PH

P50/pax
Breakfast Make sure to have b.reak.fast before going to
Iloilo City
Malay, Aklan to lloilo 7:00 am to Bus fare - You can either take the bus or van going to
City 12:00 nn P510/pax Iloilo City.
Taxi to Port -
P200 From the bus station, take a taxi going to
. . . 1:20 pm to | Fast Craft Fare the port.
lloilo City to Bacolod City 3:00 pm - P550/pax Book in advance and skip the line here via
Terminal fee - Oceanlet
P30/pax
Manokan Country Lunch
. Accommodations found in Lacson Avenue in
See accommodation . i ) )
. Check in Bacolod City are a great choice due to its
recommendation . .
convenient location.
3:00 pm to
Rest 5:00 pm
Cafe Bobs Merienda
' 6:00 pmto | Entrance fee - You can book a grab or.take a taxi going to
The Ruins The Ruins.
7:00 pm P150/pax . . .
Best to visit during sunset or at night.
Bar 21 Dinner
Check out
Bacolod City to San Jose, | 8:00 am to Bus fare - You can book a grab or take a taxi going to
Negros Oriental 1:30 pm P470/pax Bacolod City South Bus Terminal.
San Jose, Negros .00 . Roro f
. :00 pm to oro fare -
Oriental to Samboan, 2:30 pm P120/pax
Cebu
Day 4 Samboan, Cebu to 2:30 pm to Bus fare -
Moalboal, Cebu 3:30 pm P100/pax
See accommodation ) Ride a tricycle going to your
. Check in .
recommendations accommodation.
Chill at Panagsama 4:00 pm to
Beach 6:00 pm
The Veranda Dinner
Tour for both canyoneering, Osmena peak
Dav 5 Canvoneering w/lunch 6:00 am to Tour fee - and sardine run with accommodation in
ay 4 9 11:00am | P6600/pax Moalboal by

RGS Canyoneering & Cebu Adventures



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=880118&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F68600-bacolod-iloilo-oceanjet-ferry-ticket-boat-trip%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=880118&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F68600-bacolod-iloilo-oceanjet-ferry-ticket-boat-trip%2F
https://www.facebook.com/raymundsandecebuadventures?mibextid=ZbWKwL
https://www.facebook.com/raymundsandecebuadventures?mibextid=ZbWKwL
https://www.facebook.com/raymundsandecebuadventures?mibextid=ZbWKwL
https://www.facebook.com/raymundsandecebuadventures?mibextid=ZbWKwL
http://mangroove.ph

-\ ‘ ' 7.
Vs
PH

le free Badian C . |
Kawasan Falls Tour available here
2:00 pm to
Osmena Peak 6:00 pm
See food .
. Dinner
recommendation
Dive with Sardine Run 7:00 am to Fin rentals - P300/pair
8:30 am
Check out
Moalboal, Cebu to Carcar| 9:00 am to Bus fare -
City, Cebu 10:30 am P120/pax
Lechon in Carcar Lunch Trlcl;yzcg-;‘pf:;e ) Take a tricycle going to the market.
Carcar City Museum
and 1:00 pm to
No Ent fi
St. Catherine of 1:30 pm © mniance fee
Day 6 Alexandria Church
Carcar City, Cebu to Cebu| 2:00 pm to Bus fare -
City 3:00 pm P150/pax
See accommodation .
. Check in
recommendation
Rest or go to Cebu Busay
Area (Temple of Leah, 4:00 pm to Cebu Highland and Dinner Tour available
Sirao Garden, La Vie in 7:00 pm here
the Sky)
See food )
. Dinner
recommendation
If you are into running you can also cross
. 5:00 am to CCLEX via their running track. You can ride a
Sunrise at CCLEX 6:30 am taxi or angkas going to SM Seaside and ask
where the track is.
See food
. Breakfast
recommendation
Day 7 Cebu City Tour
Magellan’s Cross, Sto.
Nino Church, National 8:00 am to igga;:: g;ed’:g Check here for mass schedule
’ 10:30 am https://www.facebook.com/BMSNCebu
Museum - Cebu, and Fort - P30/pax
San Pedro
Taboan Market 10:30 am to The best place to buy pasalubong



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=856125&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F3874-canyoning-kawasan-falls-adventure-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=856125&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F3874-canyoning-kawasan-falls-adventure-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854789&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F103355-cebu-highland-dinner-tour%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854789&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F103355-cebu-highland-dinner-tour%2F
https://www.facebook.com/BMSNCebu
http://mangroove.ph

\\9’:
Ve

MANGROOVE PH
11:00 am
The Barracks Lunch

Check out

Going home

Other activities via Klook:

Tours:

Bacolod
e Campuestohan Highland Resort
e Don Salvador Benedicto Day Tour

e Magikland Ticket
e Carbin Reef Day Tour

e Bacolod Cocktail Crawl Experience
Cebu
e Sumilon Island Tour
e Moalboal Island Hopping and Canyoneering Day Tour from Cebu City
e Pescador Island and Sardine Run Day Tour from Cebu City
Day Pass
e Dusit Thani Mactan Night use with Dinner Buffet
e Solea Mactan Day Pass
e Plantation Bay Day use with Lunch
Theme Parks and museums
e Cebu Ocean Park
e Cebu Safari and Adventure Park

e JPark Island Resort and Waterpark Day Pass
e Museum of Emotions

Spa
e Nouveau Spa Experience
e Spa Experience in Plantation Bay Resort and Spa

FOOD RECOMMENDATIONS
BACOLOD CITY

Mangroove PH | http://mangroove.ph


https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866786&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F27944-campuestohan-highland-resort-experience%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866791&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F27924-don-salvador-benedicto-private-tour-bacolod-city%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866796&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F51488-magikland-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866799&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F89761-sagay-island-hopping-day-tour%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866810&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F28481-bacolod-cocktail-crawl%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=856124&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F17620-bluewater-sumilon-day-pass-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=856126&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F15401-moalboal-island-hopping-canyoneering-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=856130&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F3848-pescador-island-hopping-private-tour-boat-charter-moalboal-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854780&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F103294-dusit-thani-mactan-night-use-dinner%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854796&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F57190-solea-mactan-day-pass-f-b-credits-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854787&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F56592-plantation-bay-day-pass-lunch%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854782&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F48851-cebu-ocean-park-ticket%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854785&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F18303-safari-adventure-park-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854793&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F57069-jpark-island-resort-waterpark-day-pass-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854795&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F79627-museum-emotions-ticket-cebu%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854797&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F57470-nouveau-spa-experience-solea-mactan%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=854799&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Factivity%2F56600-spa-experience-plantation-bay-resort%2F
http://mangroove.ph

Quan Delicacies
Diotay’s Seafood Eatery
Imay’s Bacolod
Palawud Resto Grill

MOALBOAL

® \en'z Kitchen

e Trattoria Altrove
e The French Coffee Shop

CEBU CITY

e Top of Cebu

La Vie in the Sky or La Vie Parisienne Cebu
Casa Verde Cebu

Circa 1900 Casa Uno

Cebu Lechon Restaurants

Tightrope Coffee

Abli Cebu

ACCOMMODATION RECOMMENDATIONS
BORACAY

Canyon Hotels & Resorts Boracay

La Carmela de Boracay Resort Hotel
Savoy Hotel Boracay

Fairways and Bluewater Boracay
Paradise Garden Hotel and Convention Boracay Powered by ASTON

Eurotel Boracay
Belmont Hotel Boracay

La Bella Casa de Boracay

BACOLOD CITY

Go Hotels Bacolod

Seda Capitol Central Hotel
Hometown Hotel Bacolod
L'Fisher Hotel

The Henry Hotel Roost Bacolod
L'Fisher Chalet



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F1200396%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F270646%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F255335%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F495358%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F336777%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F486905%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F203977%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=853228&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F73567%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866800&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F414009-go-hotels-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866803&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F278303-seda-capitol-central-hotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866804&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F278790-hometown-hotel-bacolod--lacson%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866805&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F265977-lfisher-hotel%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866808&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F1158979-the-henry-hotel-roost-bacolod%2F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=866813&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2Fdetail%2F169159-lfisher-chalet%2F
http://mangroove.ph

\\9’:
Ve
MANGROOVE PH

MOALBOAL

® Roos Guesthouse
® Pescadores Seaview Suites

® Quo Vadis Dive Resort

CEBU CITY

e The Noble Cebu
Cebu Podshare
Hotel Elizabeth Cebu
Cebu Grand Hotel
Cebu Super Loft
HappyNest Hostel Cebu
Cebu Guesthouse - Fuente
Radisson Blu Cebu



https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F968721%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F169714%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F395483%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F952954%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F119235%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F271911%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F575581%3F
https://affiliate.klook.com/redirect?aid=61436&aff_adid=855001&k_site=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.klook.com%2Fen-US%2Fhotels%2F421977%3F
http://mangroove.ph

